
Sytchampton Endowed Primary School  
Diary Dates  
Spring Term 2021 

 

Date Event 

Monday 4th January 2021 TED Day (No pupils in school) 

Friday 8th January 2021 Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

Friday 15th January 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

Friday 22nd January 2021 Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

Friday 29th January 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

Thursday 4th February 2021 Rosa Parks Day 

Friday 5th February 2021 NSPCC Number Day 

Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

Tuesdsay 9th February 2021 2.30pm Parent Voice Meeting 

Friday 12th February 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

Friday 12th February 2021 School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 22nd February 2021 School Open to pupils 

Random Acts of Kindness Week 

Friday 26th February 2021 Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

Thursday 4th March 2021 World Book Day 

Friday 5th March 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

w/c Monday 8th March 2021 British Science Week 

Monday 8th March 2021 International Women’s Day 

Friday 12th March 2021 World Maths Day 

Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

Sunday 14th March 2021 Mothering Sunday 

w/c Monday 15th March 2021 Engineers Week 

Friday 19th March 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

w/c Monday 22nd March 2021 Downs Syndrome Awareness Week 
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Friday 26th March 2021 Celebration Assembly and Parent Newsletter 

w/c Monday 29th March 2021 World Autism Awareness Month 

Monday 29th March 2021 Parent Consultations – Brambles/Oak Class 

Wednesday 31st March 2021 Parent Consultations – Willow/Elm 

Thursday 1st April 2021 Golden Ticket Tea with Barnabee 

Thursday 1st April 2021 3.00pm School Closes for Easter (No WAC) 


